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FOTO MARCA

Mercedes Benz

MODELO

Super Torque 

1935 - 1938
1941 - 1944
1634 - 1625 
1630 - 1632 

AÑO

Todos

N° ORIGINAL

4222000001                                             
4572000101
4572000601
4572010201
4602002301
4602002601
4602002801
4602002901
4602003001

M659

ESCANEÁ EL CÓDIGO QR
PARA MÁS INFORMACIÓN

Turbina ventilada de 125 mm. 
OM 457 Motores Electrónicos


